Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

ROASTED

VERMICELLI-180G

Grand Total 32 0.806 57,039.62 0.00 0.00 57,039.62 1,425.99 1,425.99 59,891.60 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.40 

59,892.00 

Total in Words  [  Fifty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Two Rupees Only ]